■ Feature: ■ Figure:  YG
■ Order information:
Example: Model + Holder base
MLL-YG-10E27
■ Characteristic Parameters:
型號 功率 電壓 光通量 顏色 光效 顯色指數 工作頻率 有效光效
Model Power * Voltage (V) （lm） Color Temp. lm/W CRI (Ra) Frequenc
y MHz PLM/W
MLL-YG-10 10W 120/220/277 500-600 2700K-6500K 50-60/W >80 2.65±2 80-100/W
MLL-YG-15 15W 120/220/277 750-900 2700K-6500K 50-60/W >80 2.65±2 80-100/W
MLL-YG-20 20W 120/220/277 1000-1200 2700K-6500K 50-60/W >80 2.65±2 80-100/W
MLL-YG-25 25W 120/220/277 1300-1500 2700K-6500K 50-60/W >80 2.65±2 83-100/W
MLL-YG-30 30W 120/220/277 1500-1800 2700K-6500K 50-60/W >80 2.65±2 83-100/W
MLL-YG-40 40W 120/220/277 2200-2600 2700K-6500K 55-65/W >80 0.23±30 98-115/W
燈頭類型:
環境溫度:
使用壽命
Power * :